CASE-OL36 – Low profile
units with swaged posts can
double as a back table.
Advantages: Open Case Cart System
Open Case Carts are typically used in facilities that have a dedicated process utilizing clean and dirty travel
routes to and from the operating room; or the operating rooms are designed around a central sterile core. The
open carts provide some distinct advantages over enclosed carts–lighter weight, open space to see through
while in transit, easier to clean and they are more compact. The shelves are easily adjusted on 1" increments.
Metro Open Case Carts are available in corrosion-
proof durable Super Erecta Shelf® stainless
steel models. They offer easy adjustability of
intermediate shelves, quick access to contents
and easy mobility. Choose from accessories
such as ledges and dividers to customize to your
exact needs. Cart washable. Contact your Metro
representative for information on Metro’s line of
Open Case Carts.
One-piece handle
is ergonomically
designed to provide
control on low
profile carts.
Stainless steel ledges
and dividers help
contain and organize
products on the shelf.
Open Case Carts are configured from the vast array of sizes available in Metro’s Super Erecta®, Super Adjustable Super
Erecta® wire and solid shelf lines. Choose from 18", 21" and 24" (457mm, 533mm, 609mm) depths and 24", 30", 36", 42",
48" and 60" (610mm, 762mm, 914mm, 1067mm, 1219mm, 1524mm) lengths.
Stainless steel casters
are specially designed to
provide easy maneuverability
even through frequent cart
washings. Features long
wearing, shock absorbing
polyurethane tread.
CASE-OH24 – High
profile units provide more
capacity per square foot when
space is at a minimum.
CASE-OL36H – Low
profile units with one-piece
handle posts are easily
maneuvered and ideal for the
service core.
Open Systems. Take it easy with light, compact transport that’s easy to clean.